Express Commuter Service ONLY

: MV\II1 MetroWest Regional Transit Authority
et MathWorks Framingham Shuttle

MATHWORKS
LAKESIDE MATHWORKS
APPLE HILL
FRAMINGHAM CENTER
BAYBERRY
WATERVIEW . (_HILL ESTATES
VILLAGE

NATICK CENTER

JEFFERSON CHAPEL HILL MBTA

HILLS

This shuttle is designed specifically for MathWorks employees going to or from the Natick Center train station and
along Route 9 to both MathWorks Campuses during commuter hours.

No Commuter Shuttle service is provided on holidays.
For tull details, please visit the MWRTA Holiday Policy at www.mwrta.com/holidays.

Schedule times are approximate - please be at the bus
stop 5 - 10 minutes prior to ensure not missing the bus.

Scaﬁl the QR COd% below

Trae with your smartphone to

MWRTA Customer Service: be directed to the MOWRTA
(508) 935-2222 Routes and

Schedules website.

Blandin Hub: 15 Blandin Ave.
Framingham, MA 01702

WwWw.mwrta.com y @MWRTA ﬁ l@' @MetroWestRTA

MathWorks Framingham Shuttle

E ffec t i ve. N ovem be r 6 2023 This schedule is subject to revision.

Eastbound _AM Eastbound _iﬂ_

Blandin Hub (15 Blandin Ave.) 6:45 Blandin Hub (15 Blandin Ave. )
The Green at 9/90 Apartments 7:00 ; ; T

Chapel Hill 7:01
Waterview Village 7:09
Bayberry Hill Estate 7:19
MathWorks Lakeside 7:25
MathWorks Apple Hill 7:32
Natick Center MBTA 7:45 OB Train

Westbound — AM Westbound M

MathWorks Lakeside : MathWorks Lakeside

ne Green at 9/90 Apartments
Chapel Hill

Waterview Village

Bayberry Hill Estate
MathWorks Apple Hill

Framingham Center : : Framingham Center
The Green at 9/90 Apartments : : The Green at 9/90 Apartments
Blandin Hub (15 Blandin Ave.) : Blandin Hub (15 Blandin Ave.)

Riders going to the Apple Hill Campus from the 7:45 AM train should take the MathWorks Natick Commuter Shuttle
visit www.mwrta.com/routes/commuter-shuttles for schedules.

Information

~This shuttle runs express between stops.

~This shuttle is intended to meet the above MBTA Commuter Rail arrivals and departures. Buses may be subjected to delays in above destination times due to train delays.
~Commuters along the MathWorks Framingham Shuttle route may request additional bus stop locations to be considered for future schedule revisions.




